
 

 

Attendee List 

 

Name  Affiliation Email 

Cina Aghamohammadi Princeton University ca6941@princeton.edu 

Sofie Ährlund-Richter Massachusetts Institute of Technology sahrlund@mit.edu 

Kyle Aitken Allen Institute kyle.aitken@alleninstitute.org 

Shailaja Akella Allen Institute shailaja.akella@alleninstitute.org 

Dora Angelaki New York University da93@nyu.edu 

Silvia Arber 
Biozentrum & Friedrich Miescher Institute 
for Biomedical Research 

silvia.arber@unibas.ch 

Anton Arkhipov Allen Institute antona@alleninstitute.org 

Vivek Athalye Zuckerman Institute, Columbia University va2371@columbia.edu 

Arka Banerjee Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory abanerjee@cshl.edu 

Tim Behrens Oxford & University College London behrens@fmrib.ox.ac.uk 

Arjun Bharioke Institute of Ophthalmology Basel bharioke@gmail.com 

Eleanor Brown Boston University, Howe lab ehbrown@bu.edu 

Alessandra Camassa Salk Institute for Biological Studies acamassa@salk.edu 

Trishala Chari University of California Los Angeles tchari2018@g.ucla.edu 

Yi-Ko Chen Academia Sinica, Taiwan ykchen12@gate.sinica.edu.tw 

Weiwei Chen Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München chen@biologie.uni-muenchen.de 

Ryan Cho Princeton University ryanjhcho@gmail.com 

Ananya Chowdhury Allen Institute for Brain Science ananya.chowdhury@alleninstitute.org 

Anne Churchland University of California Los Angeles achurchland@mednet.ucla.edu 

Claudia Clopath Imperial College London c.clopath@imperial.ac.uk 

Jeremiah Cohen Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics jeremiah.cohen@alleninstitute.org 



Name  Affiliation Email 

Jiaman Dai 
Wyoming Sensory Biology Center, 
University of Wyoming 

jdai@uwyo.edu 

Tanya Daigle Allen Institute for Brain Science tanyad@alleninstitute.org 

Eliezyer de Oliveira Albert Einstein College of Medicine eliezyerfermino.deoliveira@einsteinmed.edu 

Ciana Deveau 
National Institutes of Health / National 
Institute of Mental Health 

ciana.deveau@nih.gov 

Mario Dipoppa University of California Los Angeles mdipoppa@g.ucla.edu 

Laura Driscoll Stanford University lndrisco@stanford.edu 

Tatiana Engel Princeton University tatiana.engel@princeton.edu 

Adrienne Fairhall University of Washington fairhall@uw.edu 

Antonio Falasconi 
Biozentrum, University of Basel & 
Friedrich Miescher Institute, Basel 

antonio.falasconi@unibas.ch 

Ila Fiete Massachusetts Institute of Technology fiete@mit.edu 

Andrew Fink Columbia University af2243@columbia.edu 

Rainer Friedrich Friedrich Miescher Institute rainer.friedrich@fmi.ch 

Marta Gajowa 
Molecular & Cellular Biology, University 
of California, Berkeley 

martagajowa@berkeley.edu 

Marina Garrett Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics marinag@alleninstitute.org 

Richard Gast Northwestern University richard.gast@northwestern.edu 

Carla Golden New York University cg163@nyu.edu 

Pankaj Gupta University of British Columbia guptapg@tcd.ie 

Harsha Gurnani University of Washington harsha84@uw.edu 

Kenta Hagihara Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics kenta.hagihara@alleninstitute.org 

Morio Hamada 
Sainsbury Wellcome Centre, University 
College London 

morio.hamada.19@ucl.ac.uk 

Erik Hermansen 
Norwegian University of Science and 
Technology 

erik.hermansen@ntnu.no 

Ann Hermundstad Janelia Research Campus hermundstada@janelia.hhmi.org 

Peter Hogg University of British Columbia peterhogg2006@gmail.com 

Daniel Hulsey University of Oregon dhulsey@uoregon.edu 

Grace Hwang 
National Institutes of Health / National 
Institute of Neurological Disorders and 
Stroke 

grace.hwang@nih.gov 

Kei Igarashi University of California, Irvine kei.igarashi@uci.edu 

Hidehiko Inagaki 
Max Planck Florida Institute for 
Neuroscience 

hidehiko.inagaki@mpfi.org 

Santiago Jaramillo University of Oregon sjara@uoregon.edu 

Mehrdad Jazayeri Massachusetts Institute of Technology mjaz@mit.edu 

Xiaoxuan Jia Tsinghua University jxiaoxuan@gmail.com 

Georg Keller Friedrich Miescher Institute georg.keller@fmi.ch 

Andrei Khilkevich Sainsbury Wellcome Centre a.khilkevich@ucl.ac.uk 

Jae-Hyun Kim Baylor College of Medicine u236964@bcm.edu 

Eunyoung Kim 
National Institutes of Health / National 
Institute of Mental Health 

eunyoung.kim@nih.gov 

Michelle Kim Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai michelle.kim@icahn.mssm.edu 



Name  Affiliation Email 

Shin Kira Harvard Medical School shin_kira@hms.harvard.edu 

Mikhail Kislin Princeton Neuroscience Institute mkislin@princeton.edu 

Alexandra Klein University of California, San Francisco alexandra.klein87@gmail.com 

Sue Ann Koay Janelia Research Campus koays@janelia.hhmi.org 

Suhasa Kodandaramaiah University of Minnesota - Twin Cities suhasabk@umn.edu 

Polina Kosillo Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics polina.kosillo@alleninstitute.org 

Paul LaFosse 
National Institutes of Health / National 
Institute of Mental Health 

paul.lafosse@nih.gov 

Fereshteh Lagzi University of Washington lagzi@uw.edu 

Anna Lakunina Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics anna.lakunina@alleninstitute.org 

Crystal Lantz 
National Institutes of Health BRAIN 
Initiative 

crystal.lantz@nih.gov 

Jason Lee University of California, Irvine jasonyl6@uci.edu 

Rufei Li The Rockefeller University rli01@rockefeller.edu 

Anna Li University of Washington annajxli@gmail.com 

Mengyu Liu the California Institute of Technology mliu3@caltech.edu 

Yue Liu New York University yl4317@nyu.edu 

Yuhan Helena Liu University of Washington hyliu24@uw.edu 

Gyorgy Lur University of California, Irvine glur@uci.edu 

Galen Lynch Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics galen@galenlynch.com 

Xinyue Ma McGill University xinyue.ma@mail.mcgill.ca 

Luca Mazzucato University of Oregon lmazzuca@uoregon.edu 

David McCormick University of Oregon davidmc@uoregon.edu 

Luis Mejia Nature Neuroscience luis.mejia@us.nature.com 

Stefan Mihalas Allen Institute stefanm@alleninstitute.org 

Sounak Mohanta University of Wisconsin - Madison smohanta@wisc.edu 

Joseph Monaco 
National Institutes of Health BRAIN 
Initiative 

joseph.monaco@nih.gov 

Edvard Moser 
Norwegian University of Science and 
Technology 

edvard.moser@ntnu.no 

Tom Mrsic-Flogel Sainsbury Wellcome Centre t.mrsic-flogel@ucl.ac.uk 

James Murray University of Oregon jmurray9@uoregon.edu 

Abdulraheem Nashef University of Colorado, SOM abdelraheem.nashef@cuanschutz.edu 

Sunny Nigam University of Texas, Houston sunny.nigam@uth.tmc.edu 

Jean-Paul Noel New York University jpn5@nyu.edu 

Shawn Olsen Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics shawno@alleninstitute.org 

Bence Olveczky Harvard University olveczky@fas.harvard.edu 

Amy Orsborn, Ph.D. University of Washington aorsborn@uw.edu 

Lia Papadopoulos University of Oregon liap@uoregon.edu 

Abhimanyu Pavuluri Albert Einstein College of Medicine abhimanyu.pavuluri@gmail.com 

Ulises Pereira Obilinovic Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics pimuntue@gmail.com 



Name  Affiliation Email 

Mary Phillips ZEISS Microscopy mary.phillips@zeiss.com 

Cindy Poo Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics cindy.poo@alleninstitute.org 

Alexandre Pouget Universite de Geneve alexandre.pouget@unige.ch 

Guangyao Qi Yale University guangyao.qi@yale.edu 

Pavithra Rajeswaran University of Washington pavir@uw.edu 

Akshay Rangamani Massachusetts Institute of Technology arangam@mit.edu 

Rajesh Rao University of Washington rao@cs.washington.edu 

Ryan Raut Allen Institute / University of Washington ryan.raut@alleninstitute.org 

Saikat Ray Weizmann Institute of Science saikat.ray@weizmann.ac.il 

Niloufar Razmi Brown University niloufar_razmi@brown.edu 

Stefano Recanatesi Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics stefano.recanatesi@gmail.com 

Dylan Rich Princeton University prich@princeton.edu 

Vanessa Ruta The Rockefeller University/HHMI ruta@rockefeller.edu 

Ehsan Sabri Albert Einstein college of medicine ehsan.sabri@gmail.com 

Eden Sayed Harvard Medical School eden_sayed@g.harvard.edu 

Christian Schmid University of Oregon cschmid9@uoregon.edu 

Carl Schoonover Columbia University ces2001@columbia.edu 

Ulrich Schridde Neuron, Cell Press uschridde@cell.com 

Lindsay Schwarz St. Jude Children's Research Hospital lindsay.schwarz@stjude.org 

Yuta Senzai University of California San Francisco yuta.senzai@gmail.com 

Melissa Serrano University of Oxford melissa.serrano@ndcn.ox.ac.uk 

Eric Shea-Brown University of Washington etsb@uw.edu 

Yang Shen Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory yashen@cshl.edu 

Yuelin Shi the California Institute of Technology ysshi@caltech.edu 

Yanliang Shi Princeton Neuroscience Institute ys6085@princeton.edu 

Erica Shook Columbia University erica.shook@columbia.edu 

Josh Siegle Allen Institute for Neural Dynamics joshs@alleninstitute.org 

Matt Smear University of Oregon smear@uoregon.edu 

Sofia Soares Harvard Medical School sofia_soares@hms.harvard.edu 

Zoe Steine-Hanson University of Washington zsteineh@cs.washington.edu 

Uygar Sumbul Allen Institute uygars@alleninstitute.org 

Qian-Quan Sun 
University of Wyoming Sensory Biology 
Center 

neuron@uwyo.edu 

Ryan Thorpe Brown University ryan_thorpe@brown.edu 

Tahereh Toosi Columbia University tahere.toosi@gmail.com 

Dan Turner-Evans University of California, Santa Cruz dturnere@ucsc.edu 

Nachum Ulanovsky Weizmann Institute of Science nachum.ulanovsky@weizmann.ac.il 

Pantelis Vafidis California Institute of Technology pvafeidi@caltech.edu 



Name  Affiliation Email 

Evan Vickers 
Institute of Neuroscience, University of 
Oregon 

evicker2@uoregon.edu 

Liping Wang 
Institute of Neuroscience, Chinese 
Academy of Sciences 

liping.wang@ion.ac.cn 

Tim Wang Janelia Research Campus wangt@janelia.hhmi.org 

Nick Watters Massachusetts Institute of Technology ndwatters@gmail.com 

Jonathan Whitlock Kavli Institute for Systems Neuroscience jonathan.whitlock@ntnu.no 

Alex Williams New York University / Flatiron Institute awilliams@flatironinstitute.org 

Michael Winding The Francis Crick Institute michael.winding@crick.ac.uk 

Ilana Witten Princeton University iwitten@princeton.edu 

Yu-Wei Wu Academia Sinica wuyuwei@gate.sinica.edu.tw 

Haohao Wu 
Biozentrum, University of Basel & 
Friedrich Miescher Institute, Basel 

haohao.wu@unibas.ch 

Bichan Wu Princeton Neuroscience Institute bichanw@princeton.edu 

Frances Xia University of California San Francisco frances.xia@ucsf.edu 

Zidan Yang 
Max Planck Florida Institute for 
Neuroscience 

zdy0aug@gmail.com 

Zhiwen Ye University of Washington yezhiwen@uw.edu 

Tony Zador Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory prof.zador@gmail.com 

Chi Zhang Allen Institute for Brain Science chi.zhang@alleninstitute.org 

Haining Zhong 
Vollum Institute, Oregon Health & 
Science University 

zhong@ohsu.edu 

Siyan Zhou Harvard Medical School szhou@g.harvard.edu 

Christopher Zimmerman Princeton Neuroscience Institute czimmerman@princeton.edu 

 


